BOOSTER SETS
1
- FIX SPEED
WP/MULTI EVO-A
•• Reduces water hammer effect
•• Ideal as a water supply system
in the building
•• Ready to use

Rotation speed 2850 rpm
ELECTRICAL DATA
Type Code No. Motor rating Current Weight
P1 P2
WP/Multi EVO-A 3-40 M 230V-50Hz N5302140 0.80 kW 0.5 kW 3.7 A 13.6 kg
WP/Multi EVO-A 3-40 M-50l 230V-50Hz N5302142 0.80 kW 0.5 kW 3.7 A 18.0 kg
WP/Multi EVO-A 5-50 M-SS 230V-50Hz N5304151 1.35 kW 1.0 kW 6.2 A 14.0 kg
WP/Multi EVO-A 5-50 M-50l 230V-50Hz N5304152 1.35 kW 1.0 kW 6.2 A 20.5 kg
WP/MULTI EVO-A
24 l
Ø
DN
A
A
B
C
D
E
H
I Ø L
F G
Ø DNM
BOOSTER SETS
3
- FIX SPEED
WP/MULTI EVO-A
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C D F G H I L DNA DNM E
WP/Multi EVO-A 3-40 M 230V-50Hz 380 139 245 295 410 530 190 240 9 1” 1” 495
WP/Multi EVO-A 3-40 M-50l 230V-50Hz 380 139 315 365 520 640 242 295 9 1” 1” 660
WP/Multi EVO-A 5-50 M-SS 230V-50Hz 422 162 248 300 435 540 218 272 11 1” 1” 490
WP/Multi EVO-A 5-50 M-50l 230V-50Hz 422 162 215 365 520 640 242 295 9 1” 1” 660
50 l
A
ØD
NA
B
CDE
H
F G
Ø L
I